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201301090000
13290

01/09/2013
03:11:53

ROTHE
JAMEY

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20080318000
111480

201302080000
57120

02/08/2013
12:09:47

SUMMER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Instr
#:20080709000
277490

201302210000
74450

02/21/2013
02:29:50

SUPERIOR
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

NORTH
SHELBY
OFFICE PARK
II LLC

Instr
#:20080314000
106790

201305280002
18390

05/28/2013
03:47:48

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

A A
VALLEYDALE
LLC

Instr
#:20080703000
271160

201305280002
18370

05/28/2013
03:32:17

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DUNAVANT
SQUARE LLC

Instr
#:20080724000
299130

201306070002
33230

06/07/2013
11:02:02

USDA FARM
SERVICE
AGENCY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DEAN LINDY
ANN

Instr
#:20080915000
364100

201306240002
58960

06/24/2013
03:43:31

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PELTOWN
REALTY LLP

Instr
#:20080808000
320380

201306240002
58940

06/24/2013
03:40:39

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CAMPS INC Instr
#:20080805000
314240

201308160003
35190

08/16/2013
01:48:39

SIMMONS
BONNIE G
BROWN

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20080807000
317820

201308290003
52980

08/29/2013
10:49:04

TALLADEGA
COUNTY
EXCHANGE
INC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TALLADEGA
COUNTY
EXCHANGE
INC

Instr
#:20080922000
373700

201308290003
52980

08/29/2013
10:49:04

TALLADEGA
COUNTY
EXCHANGE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TALLADEGA
COUNTY
EXCHANGE
INC

Instr
#:20080922000
373700

201310080004
03540

10/08/2013
11:24:00

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FDK LLC Instr
#:20081217000
467440

201310250004
22020

10/25/2013
09:19:53

WATTS JOHN
DAVID

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20090112000
009150

201311270004
64750

11/27/2013
01:23:48

US BANCORP Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIVE STAR
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Instr
#:20081210000
462340

201301140000
17030

01/14/2013
10:52:27

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

KIDD MARK D Instr
#:20030613000
372310

201301090000
13290

01/09/2013
03:11:53

ROTHE
STEPHANIE

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20080318000
111480

201305280002
18380

05/28/2013
03:40:51

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GREYSTONE
COSMETIC
CENTER LLC

Instr
#:20080725000
300360



201306240002
58950

06/24/2013
03:42:16

VULCAN
THREADED
PRODUCTS
INC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

Instr
#:20080808000
320370

201306240002
58950

06/24/2013
03:42:16

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

VULCAN
THREADED
PRODUCTS
INC

Instr
#:20080808000
320370

201306200002
52400

06/20/2013
10:32:26

ROBERT H
ELLIS FAMILY
TRUST

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20080915000
365490

201306280002
64940

06/28/2013
11:02:10

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CAH
HOLDINGS
INC

Instr
#:20080307000
095430

201307120002
84680

07/12/2013
09:47:52

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FLAGSTONE
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Instr
#:20081204000
457120

201307120002
85120

07/12/2013
10:36:31

WEST COAST
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MORROW
BROTHERS
LEASING
COMPANY

Instr
#:20080820000
334100

201307190002
93980

07/19/2013
10:52:26

WHITE
JEFFERY D

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20080722000
294050

201307190002
94010

07/19/2013
10:52:29

WOODSON
JERRY W

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20080711000
280600

201307190002
94010

07/19/2013
10:52:29

WOODSON
JANICE L

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20080711000
280600

201307290003
07400

07/29/2013
01:59:55

WATERSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FRONTIER
BANK

Instr
#:20090102000
000940

201308090003
24430

08/09/2013
09:49:22

REEVES
KIMBERLY

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20080828000
344830

201308160003
35190

08/16/2013
01:48:39

SIMMONS
HORACE

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20080807000
317820

201310250004
22020

10/25/2013
09:19:53

WATTS
JOANNA S

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20090112000
009150


